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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BEZEMER, Charlotte S.V. TER WEER NED 9 05-02-02
2 BEZEMER, Victoire S.V. TER WEER NED 8 16-04-04
3 BUTIN BIK, Elise S.V. BEAU GESTE NED 3 14-12-02
4 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya SC AMSTERDAM NED 1 08-07-01
5 FELTKAMP, Mare SC AMSTERDAM NED 5 24-09-02
6 JANS KÖHNEKE, Maria SC AMSTERDAM NED 4 03-11-03
7 KOSTER, Tessa SCHERMGROEP LA RAPI RE NED 7 25-01-04
8 MEULENAAR, Veerle SC NOORD NED 2 26-02-02
9 TEUBEN, Aurora S.V. PALLÓS NED 07-03-01
10 VIDELIN, Simona SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 6 09-11-01
11 WITLOX, Fenna S.V. COURAGE NED 05-06-02



2 pools
1 pool of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
NJK 2017
10 juni 2017 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya SC AMSTERDAM NED 1
2 MEULENAAR, Veerle SC NOORD NED 2
3 BUTIN BIK, Elise S.V. BEAU GESTE NED 3
4 JANS KÖHNEKE, Maria SC AMSTERDAM NED 4
5 FELTKAMP, Mare SC AMSTERDAM NED 5
6 VIDELIN, Simona SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 6
7 KOSTER, Tessa SCHERMGROEP LA RAPI RE NED 7
8 BEZEMER, Victoire S.V. TER WEER NED 8
9 BEZEMER, Charlotte S.V. TER WEER NED 9
10 TEUBEN, Aurora S.V. PALLÓS NED
11 WITLOX, Fenna S.V. COURAGE NED
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Referee(s):

DE HAAS, Martijn (S.V. EN CAVANT)

DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya SC AMSTERDAM / NED

JANS KÖHNEKE, Maria SC AMSTERDAM / NED

BEZEMER, Victoire S.V. TER WEER / NED

VIDELIN, Simona SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR /  
NED

TEUBEN, Aurora S.V. PALLÓS / NED

Referee(s):

SORBER, Peter (SC AMSTERDAM)

FELTKAMP, Mare SC AMSTERDAM / NED

MEULENAAR, Veerle SC NOORD / NED

BUTIN BIK, Elise S.V. BEAU GESTE / NED

BEZEMER, Charlotte S.V. TER WEER / NED

WITLOX, Fenna S.V. COURAGE / NED

KOSTER, Tessa SCHERMGROEP LA RAPI RE / 
NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya SC AMSTERDAM NED 4 1,00 20 0 +20 Advanced
2 MEULENAAR, Veerle SC NOORD NED 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 KOSTER, Tessa SCHERMGROEP LA RAPI RE NED 4 0,80 20 17 +3 Advanced
4 JANS KÖHNEKE, Maria SC AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,75 15 13 +2 Advanced
5 BUTIN BIK, Elise S.V. BEAU GESTE NED 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
6 VIDELIN, Simona SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 1 0,25 12 17 -5 Advanced
7 TEUBEN, Aurora S.V. PALLÓS NED 1 0,25 11 19 -8 Advanced
8 BEZEMER, Victoire S.V. TER WEER NED 1 0,25 9 18 -9 Advanced
9 FELTKAMP, Mare SC AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Advanced
10 BEZEMER, Charlotte S.V. TER WEER NED 1 0,20 10 20 -10 Advanced
11 WITLOX, Fenna S.V. COURAGE NED 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Advanced
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SC AMSTERDAM / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

S.V. BEAU GESTE / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMGROEP LA RAPI RE / NED

S.V. COURAGE / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR / NED

S.V. PALLÓS / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

SC NOORD / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 26-02-02
2 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya NED 08-07-01
3T KOSTER, Tessa NED 25-01-04
3T JANS KÖHNEKE, Maria NED 03-11-03
5 BUTIN BIK, Elise NED 14-12-02
6 VIDELIN, Simona NED 09-11-01
7 FELTKAMP, Mare NED 24-09-02
8 BEZEMER, Charlotte NED 05-02-02
9 TEUBEN, Aurora NED 07-03-01
10 BEZEMER, Victoire NED 16-04-04
11 WITLOX, Fenna NED 05-06-02
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DE HAAS, Martijn 106547 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RUITER, Job 112016 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SORBER, Peter 101775 Ref: 1
WEIDE, Rick 111709 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


